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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.99 280 H 13/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

1:13.15 278 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:14.41 264 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:14.41 264 H 03/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

1:15.07 257 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:15.70 251 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:16.03 248 H 13/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:17.10 237 H 11/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

1:18.79 223 H 12/01/14 Billingham Invitational Time Trials Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:19.30 218 H 08/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:21.58 200 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:22.13 196 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.64 186 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.78 185 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:27.26 164 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:29.43 152 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:30.71 146 H 09/02/13 Middlesborough AA Graded Meet Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 4

1:30.87 145 H 07/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:37.29 118 H 16/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:42.64 100 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside AFSHartlepol 3

1:43.83 97 H 20/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:46.12 91 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 4

1:50.18 81 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:51.89 77 H 04/12/10 Wear Valley Xmas Meet Woodhouse Close LC AFSHartlepol 3

1:55.50 70 H 16/01/11 Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.15 278 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:12.99 280 H 13/09/15 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham  3

1:14.41 264 H 03/05/15 BOSSS Spring Gala Billingham  3

1:14.41 264 H 11/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley  3

1:16.03 248 H 13/12/14 Middlesbrough Xmas Gala Middlesbrough  3

1:15.70 251 F 21/09/14 Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet Durham  3

1:17.10 237 H 11/05/14 Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 2

1:15.07 257 H 12/04/14 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields AFSHartlepol 3

1:19.30 218 H 08/02/14 Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014 Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 3

1:18.79 223 H 12/01/14 Billingham Invitational Time Trials Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:21.58 200 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.78 185 H 17/11/13 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:30.87 145 H 07/09/13 South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:22.13 196 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:27.26 164 H 20/04/13 South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 3

1:23.64 186 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:29.43 152 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:30.71 146 H 09/02/13 Middlesborough AA Graded Meet Middlesborough AFSHartlepol 4

1:37.29 118 H 16/12/12 BOSSS Christmas Gala Billingham AFSHartlepol 3

1:42.64 100 H 15/09/12 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012 South Tyneside AFSHartlepol 3

1:43.83 97 H 20/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland AFSHartlepol 3

1:46.12 91 H 21/04/12 South Tyneside ASC Open Meet Hebburn AFSHartlepol 4

1:50.18 81 H 22/01/11 Newburn New Year Graded Meet Stanley AFSHartlepol 3

1:55.50 70 H 16/01/11 Middlesbrough Teesside Time Trials Middlesbrough AFSHartlepol 4

1:51.89 77 H 04/12/10 Wear Valley Xmas Meet Woodhouse Close LC AFSHartlepol 3
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